
SAPG Schedule for 2021 
 

In previous years, the meetings were held in-person, occurred 5-6 times a year, were 
usually held in Milwaukee and Madison and were a full day, 9:00am – 3:15pm. Due to 
Covid, meetings will take place on Zoom through May and beginning in July meetings 
will be offered in person or via Zoom.  People will have the option of attending in person 
or joining virtually on Zoom.  See the dates and times listed below.  
 
February- May Meetings 

• Wednesday, February 24, 1:00pm - 3:00pm (virtual new member orientation) 
• Thursday, February 25, 10:00am - Noon (virtual meeting) 
• Thursday, March 25, 10:00am - Noon (virtual meeting) 
• Thursday, April 22, 10:00am - Noon (virtual meeting) 
• Thursday, May 27, 10:00am - Noon (virtual meeting) 

July- November Meetings 
 
UW Milwaukee School of Continuing Education, Milwaukee and via Zoom 

• Thursday, July 29, 11:00am- 2:00pm 
• Thursday, August 26, 11:00am- 2:00pm 
• Thursday, September 23, 11:00am- 2:00pm 

Blue Harbor Resort, Sheboygan and via Zoom 
• Thursday, October 21, 9:00am- 3:00pm  

 
UW Milwaukee School of Continuing Education, Milwaukee and via Zoom 

• Thursday, November 18, Time: TBD 

 
Selection Committee – via Zoom 
Thursday, January 21, 2021, 10:00am – 1:00pm 
 
Recruitment  
Mid-November – Mid-December 2021 
 


